
9-3S-1W P-8-M-63
A PARCEL OF LAND CONTAINING
1.00 AC         OR 1004 P 148

SMITH JULIE ELENI/SMITH ROBERT G JR
430 OLD BETHEL ROAD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

09-3S-01W-000-04348-015

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
2 10
4348 1.00/
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0

153,204

1206/0221 4/29/2021 WD Q I 01 198,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STANLEY KIMBERLY VIRG

SMITH JULIE ELENI &

1017/0272 11/04/2016 WD Q I 01 148,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHADEVILLE INVESTMENT

STANLEY KIMBERLY VI
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5YR CK NC JS

5 YR PRCL CK, PU XFOB LN 3.

5 YR PRCL CH, PU NEW SFD & XFOB LN 1-2

1.00 AC S/O FROM PRNT PRCL 04348-000

16000689 SFD-CO 0 07/20/2016

2022HX Base Yr

430 OLD BETHEL RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,350 118.5000 112.58 151,983 2016 2016 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1300

BAS 1,300 100 2016 1,300 136,109

FOP 150 30 2016 45 4,711

PTO 96 5 2016 5 524

1,546 1,350 141,344

BAS=[YR=2016] W12 PTO=[YR=2016] N8 W12 S8 E12$ W38 S26 E13
FOP=[YR=2016] S6 E25 N6 W25$ E37 N26$.
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2016

12
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26

13

37

26
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2016

8

12

8

12

FOP
2016

6

25

6

25

1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 16 20 320.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2016 2016 3 72 1,382

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 0 0 136.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2016 2016 3 72 588

3 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 12 10 120.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2017 2017 3 88 845

2,815

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000


